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Child Care Fee Discounts by Household Income
(for tuition costs, see our monthly rate sheet)

Child Care Fee Discount by Household Income 2024-25:
Preschool Age Children (Ages 2-5)

Annual Income Household Family Size
Range ($) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
**Subsidized Fee 93,110 | 93,110 | 105,428 | 122,993 | 142,672 | 162,350 | 166,040 | 169,730

*The above income ranking table is provided by the California Department of Education MB 24-05

Child Care Fee Discount by Household Income 2024-25:
School Age Children (Ages 5 and up)

Annual Income Household Family Size
Range ($) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
**Subsidized Fee 79,143 | 79,143 | 89,660 | 104,544 | 121,271 | 137,998 | 141,134 | 144,270
*The above income ranking table is provided by the California Department of Social Services CCB
No. 24-12

**Subsidized Fee Income Range: Subsidized means “paid for” or “financially supported.” In this case, the
California Department of Education and the Department of Social Services have contracted North Marin
Community Services to provide financial support for income-eligible families, depending on family need
(work schedule, school schedule, etc.). Your family’s income must fall in this range based on family size in
order to qualify.

North Marin Community Services offers competitive rates to our childcare families in comparison to other
childcare options available throughout Novato. We strive to provide excellent licensed childcare at
affordable rates for the community.



https://www.cde.ca.gov/sp/cd/ci/mb2405.asp
https://cdss.ca.gov/Portals/9/Additional-Resources/Letters-and-Notices/CCBs/2024/CCB_24-12.pdf?ver=2024-07-02-114041-930
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Descuento de Tarifa por Ingresos Familiar para el Programa de
Cuidado de Ninos
(Para el costo mensual, consulte nuestra hoja de tarifas)

Descuento de Tarifa por Ingresos Familiar para el Programa de Cuidado
de Nifios 2024-25: Nifios en edad preescolar (edades 2.9-5)

Annual Income Household Family Size
Range ($) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
**Subsidized Fee 93,110 | 93,110 | 105,428 | 122,993 | 142,672 | 162,350 | 166,040 | 169,730

* Esta clasificacién de ingresos es proporcionada por el Departamento de Educacién de California

24-05

MB

de Nifos 2024-25:

Descuento de Tarifa por Ingresos Familiar para el Programa de Cuidado

Ninos en edad escolar (de 5 ainos en adelante)

Annual Income Household Family Size
Range ($) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
**Subsidized Fee 79,143 | 79,143 | 89,660 | 104,544 | 121,271 | 137,998 | 141,134 | 144,270

* Esta clasificacion de ingresos es proporcionada por el Departamento de Servicios Sociales de
California CCB No. 24-12

** Limites de ingresos para calificar para una beca: Subsidiado significa “pagado por” o “sustento financiero".
En este caso, el Departamento de Educacion de California ha contratado North Marin Community Services para
proveer a familias que cumplen con los requisitos de ingresos que ayudan a pagar los servicios de cuidado de
nifios, dependiendo de las necesidades de las familias (horario de trabajo, horario escolar, etc.). Los ingresos de

su familia deben caer en el limite basado en el tamafio de la familia para calificar.

North Marin Community Services ofrece tarifas competitivas a comparacion de otros centros de cuidado de
nifios disponible en el drea de Novato. Nuestra meta es proveer un centro de cuidado de nifios certificado con

precios accesibles para la comunidad.

www.northmarincs.org



https://www.cde.ca.gov/sp/cd/ci/mb2405.asp
https://cdss.ca.gov/Portals/9/Additional-Resources/Letters-and-Notices/CCBs/2024/CCB_24-12.pdf?ver=2024-07-02-114041-930

